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Vendor 

 
Contact Name 

 
Email Address 

Explanation of  
No Bid Submittal 

    
Hazen and Sawyer Jared Stewart JStewart@hazenandsawyer.com Hazen and Sawyer targeted two other opportunities 

tentatively coming out in the same time frame that we 
are better positioned for. 

Walsh Group Firas Joseph fjoseph@walshgroup.com Walsh Group did not foresee bringing any further value 
to GLWA beyond the specialized firms that do this type 
of work. 

Jones and Henry 

Engineers 

Daniel Miller DMiller@jheng.com Jones and Henry Engineers did not submit a proposal 
for the project due to our workload at the time and the 
scope which was basically I&C work. 

HESCO Mitchell Livingston mitch.livingston@hesco-mi.com> HESCO reviewed the RFP and intend to act as a supplier 
to the successful Design Build team. 
 

Perceptive Controls Ryan Fisher rfisher@perceptivecontrols.com Perceptive Controls current project load and projected 
project schedules, we did not feel that successfully 
execute the project.  
 

Commerce Controls Eric Hine ehine@commercecontrols.com Commerce Controls submitted bid as subcontractor. 
Kokosing Industrial 
Inc. 

Sonja Nichols snichols@kokosing.biz   Kokosing Industrial evaluates every opportunity that                    
may be of interest.  The decision on whether to pursue a 
project varies; however key indicators in choosing a 
pursuit rely on competing resources to propose or bid 
on the opportunity.  In addition, the availability of 
potential resources to manage the project if successful 
weigh in our decision.   

mailto:mitch.livingston@hesco-mi.com
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Builders Exchange of 
Michigan 

Val Fischer projects@grbx.com    Project leads company. 

Constructconnect Michael Stubbs content@constructconnect.com    Project leads company. 
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